WELCOME TO THE 2021

DRONFIELD FOOTPATHS
& BRIDLEWAYS SOCIETY
CALENDAR.

designed etc by Richard Smith
www.dronfieldfootpaths.org.uk
and find us on Facebook




www.dronfieldfootpaths.org.uk

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday \

=

b B

y

January 2021

Friday

1

Saturday

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31




13

20

21

27

28




Tuesday

Wednesday

10

11

14

15

16

17

18

21

22

23

24

25

28

29

30

31




www.dronfieldfootpaths.org.uk

April 2021

10

17

18

19

20

21

24

25

26

27

28







www.dronfieldfootpaths.org.uk

June 2021

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Saturday

10

12

13

14

15

16

17

19

20

21

22

23

24

26

27

28

29

30




www.dronfieldfootpaths.org.uk

Thursday \

Friday

July 2021

Saturday

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

1

2

3

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31




www.dronfieldfootpaths.org.uk

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday \

Friday

August 2021

Saturday

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31




www.dronfieldfootpaths.org.uk

Thursday \

Friday

Sptember 2

Saturday

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

1

2

3

4

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30




www.dronfieldfootpaths.org.uk

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Octo

Thursday ‘

5

Friday

ber2021

Saturday

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31




www.dronfieldfootpaths.org.uk

A i i
1“” IR P SR

ovemer 2021

Sunday

Monday

1

Tuesday

2

Wednesday

3

Thursday \

4

Friday

5

Saturday

6

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30




www.dronfieldfootpaths.org.uk

SSSSSS

dddddddddddddddddddddddddddddd |

FFFFFF

December 2021

aaaaaaaa

10

11

14

17

18

21

24

25

28

31




| e

SSSSSS

MMMMMM

TTTTTTT

January 2022
Wednesday  Thursday  Fr iday  Saturday

11

12

13

18

19

20

25

26

27




	Page 1
	Page 2
	Page 3
	Page 4
	Page 5
	Page 6
	Page 7
	Page 8
	Page 9
	Page 10
	Page 11
	Page 12
	Page 13
	Page 14

